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DATE TOPIC TIME LANGUAGE 

Wednesday Jan. 25  OSHA 300 Log and Recordkeeping 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM ENGLISH 

Wednesday Feb. 15 Preventing Sexual Harassment for Supervisors 9:00 AM  & 1:00 PM ENGLISH & SPANISH 

Thursday Mar. 16 Heat Illness Prevention Program  9:00 AM  to 12:00 PM ENGLISH 

Wednesday April 26 Adult CPR First Aid (Limited to 12 people) 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM ENGLISH 

Wednesday May 17 Confined Spaces  Cal/OSHA 9:00 AM  to 12:30 PM ENGLISH 

Tuesday May 30 Discipline and the Supervisor  9:00 AM  to 12:00 AM ENGLISH 

Tuesday June 13 Fall Protection  Cal/OSHA 9:00 AM to 12:30 PM ENGLISH 

Wednesday June 28 Basic Communication for Supervisors 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM  ENGLISH   

Friday July 07 Preventing a Workers’ Comp Claim from Litigating 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM ENGLISH 

Thursday July 27 Active Shooter: Preventing a Workplace Incident  9:00 AM to 12:00 PM ENGLISH 

Wednesday  Aug 16 Safety and the Supervisor 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM  ENGLISH  

 Tuesday Sept 26 Preventing Sexual Harassment for Supervisors  9:00 AM & 1:00 PM  ENGLISH & SPANISH  

 Wednesday Oct 04 Office Ergonomics: Preventing Injuries  9:00 AM to 11:30 AM  ENGLISH  

          

          

          

 

If there is enough interest, the Spanish versions of the seminars presented in English only may be available by request. 

*There will be a $30.00 fee per participant for CPR First Aid materials. The fee is payable prior to the seminar. 

All seminars with the exception of the CPR First Aid seminar are free to our clients. 

There is a $150.00 fee per person for non-clients to enroll in any one seminar.  

Please contact Ms. Ashley Satterlee if you have any questions.  
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A flyer will be mailed to confirm the training. Seminars are subject to 
change by date, subject or location and may be cancelled for lack of interest. 
To view the latest updates or to register online, please visit our website at 

www.tolmanandwiker.com. 

For questions or to register, please contact  
Ms. Ashley Satterlee (661) 616-4700 or at 
receptbkfld@tolmanandwiker.com  
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